UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 23www.umw-ic.com
2.Applications
Smoke/Gas/Environment Sensors
Audio Outputs
Active Filters&ASIC Input or Output Amplifier
Sensor Interfaces & Portable Equipment
3.Features

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
11.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SGM8541XN5
UMW SGM8541XS
UMW SGM8541XC5
UMW SGM8542XS
UMW SGM8542XMS
UMW SGM8542XTS8
UMW SGM8544XS14
UMW SGM8544XTS14
SOT23-5
SOP-8
SC70-5
SOP-8
MSOP-8
TSSOP-8
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
SOT23-5 SOP-14 SOP-8/TSSOP-8
8541
SGM8541XS
8541
SGM8542XS
SGM8542XMS
SGM8542XTS8
SGM8544XS14
SGM8544XTS14
3000
2500
3000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW SGM8541/8542/8544
1.1MHz, 85µA, CMOS, RRIO Operational Amplifiers
yww: Batch Code
8541
UMW yww